
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= VICKERY
BARRY E;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201201200000
24030

01/20/2012
11:09:35

VICKERY
BARRY E

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201601080000
08110

01/08/2016
11:14:58

VICKERY
BARRY E

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202003170001
04510

03/17/2020
12:10:24

VICKERY
BARRY E

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201601200000
19800

01/20/2016
10:13:29

VICKERY
BARRY E

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY


