Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= VICKERY BARRY E;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201200000 24030	01/20/2012 11:09:35	VICKERY BARRY E		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201601080000 08110	01/08/2016 11:14:58	VICKERY BARRY E		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
202003170001 04510	03/17/2020 12:10:24	VICKERY BARRY E		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201601200000 19800	01/20/2016 10:13:29	VICKERY BARRY E		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						